
17th FINA World Championships

Budapest (HUN)

July 14 - July 30, 2017

Event 110

20 JUL 2017 - 18:30

Men's 3m Springboard

Tremplin 3m  - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points

Overall

Rank

Points

Behind

1 XIE Siyi CHN 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.58.58.58.0 83.30 3 83.30 3 3.40

5353B 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.20 7 162.50 5 8.20

207C 3.6  10 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.09.0 97.20 1 259.70 2 0.25

307C 3.5 9.5 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.09.5 98.00 1 357.70 1  

407B 3.7 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.08.0 92.50 3 450.20 1  

109C 3.8 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.0 96.90 =2 547.10 1  

2 HAUSDING Patrick GER 205B 3.0 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 =6 76.50 =6 10.20

307C 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 87.50 2 164.00 4 6.70

5154B 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.57.58.08.0 85.00 4 249.00 4 10.95

407C 3.4 8.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 86.70 4 335.70 3 22.00

109C 3.8 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.08.58.58.5 98.80 1 434.50 2 15.70

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.57.5 91.65 5 526.15 2 20.95

3 ZAKHAROV Ilia RUS 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.58.0 85.00 2 85.00 2 1.70

207C 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 81.00 4 166.00 2 4.70

307C 3.5 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.08.59.0 89.25 =2 255.25 3 4.70

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 81.60 9 336.85 2 20.85

5156B 3.9 6.5 5.5 5.5 6.06.57.06.0 72.15 9 409.00 4 41.20

109C 3.8 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.08.58.0 96.90 =2 505.90 3 41.20

4 PACHECO MARRUFO
Rommel

MEX 407C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 7.57.57.58.0 79.90 5 79.90 5 6.80

205B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 67.50 12 147.40 9 23.30

5154B 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 76.50 =9 223.90 10 36.05

5353B 3.3 9.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 82.50 7 306.40 10 51.30

307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 8.5 8.59.09.09.0 94.50 2 400.90 5 49.30

109C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.09.09.09.0 100.70 1 501.60 4 45.50

5 LAUGHER Jack GBR 5154B 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 6.57.57.58.0 76.50 =6 76.50 =6 10.20

307C 3.5 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.58.59.08.5 89.25 1 165.75 3 4.95

407C 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 71.40 11 237.15 5 22.80

5156B 3.9 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 93.60 3 330.75 4 26.95

109C 3.8 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.57.07.57.0 81.70 4 412.45 3 37.75

207C 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.07.58.08.5 88.20 6 500.65 5 46.45

6 OCAMPO MARROQUIN
Jahir

MEX 5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 81.60 4 81.60 4 5.10

407C 3.4 7.0 8.0 7.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.90 5 161.50 6 9.20

205B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.5 70.50 12 232.00 7 27.95

307C 3.5 7.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.08.08.5 84.00 6 316.00 7 41.70

5353B 3.3 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 74.25 7 390.25 7 59.95

109C 3.8 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 96.90 =2 487.15 6 59.95

7 KOLODIY Oleg UKR 407C 3.4 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.07.5 76.50 =6 76.50 =6 10.20

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.07.5 70.50 11 147.00 11 23.70

5353B 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 79.20 7 226.20 9 33.75

307C 3.5 9.0 9.0 9.0 9.09.08.59.0 94.50 2 320.70 5 37.00

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.56.56.57.0 77.90 6 398.60 6 51.60

5253B 3.4 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.07.0 71.40 11 470.00 7 77.10

8 KUZNETSOV Evgenii RUS 5154B 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.08.07.07.0 73.10 10 73.10 10 13.60

5156B 3.9 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.0 74.10 9 147.20 10 23.50

407C 3.4 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 76.50 =9 223.70 11 36.25

207C 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 84.60 5 308.30 8 49.40

307C 3.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.05.55.5 63.00 11 371.30 11 78.90

109C 3.8 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.58.0 87.40 7 458.70 8 88.40

9 CONNOR James AUS 107B 3.1 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 71.30 12 71.30 12 15.40

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.07.5 72.00 10 143.30 12 27.40

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.07.57.5 79.90 6 223.20 12 36.75

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.57.57.57.0 82.25 8 305.45 11 52.25

407C 3.4 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.06.5 73.10 8 378.55 9 71.65

307C 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.06.57.5 75.25 10 453.80 9 93.30
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10 CAO Yuan CHN 407C 3.4 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 1 86.70 1  

5337D 3.5 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 84.00 3 170.70 1  

307C 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.59.0 89.25 =2 259.95 1  

207C 3.6 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.05.55.04.5 59.40 12 319.35 6 38.35

5156B 3.9 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.05.54.54.5 52.65 12 372.00 10 78.20

109C 3.8 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.56.5 81.70 9 453.70 10 93.40

11 HASLAM Ross GBR 405B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.07.5 72.00 11 72.00 11 14.70

107B 3.1 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.08.0 75.95 8 147.95 8 22.75

5337D 3.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 78.75 8 226.70 8 33.25

205B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.57.58.0 72.00 10 298.70 12 59.00

305B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.0 67.50 10 366.20 12 84.00

5154B 3.4 8.5 9.0 9.0 8.58.58.58.5 86.70 8 452.90 11 94.20

12 ROSSET Matthieu FRA 407C 3.4 8.0 7.5 7.0 7.57.07.57.5 76.50 =6 76.50 =6 10.20

109C 3.8 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.07.07.07.0 79.80 6 156.30 7 14.40

307C 3.5 7.0 7.5 8.5 8.07.57.58.5 80.50 5 236.80 6 23.15

205B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 11 307.30 9 50.40

5154B 3.4 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.57.58.07.5 81.60 5 388.90 8 61.30

5156B 3.9 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.54.04.03.5 46.80 12 435.70 12 111.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n

No. Number
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